From simple separation to sequencing,
Discover the ideal centrifuges and accessories for your research from ScanLaf.
Personal Microcentrifuge
High-Speed Microcentrifuges
Low-Speed Centrifuges
Multi-Purpose Centrifuges
Rotors & Accessories
ScanSpeed

Tube capacity (㎖) 15 3 5 10 15 ㎖ Conical
Adapter None None None
Adapter ∮x L (mm) - 13 x 63 13 x 85 - -
Max. rpm 4,000
Max. rcf (g-force) 3,134 2,776 2,990 3,121 3,068
Radius (mm) 175.5 155.2 167.2 174.5 171.5
13www.scanlaf.dk
Ordering Information
Cat No. Product Capacity
Max. Speed
(rpm)
Max RCF
(x g)
GS 1314.101
mini
includes Angle Rotor, GAM-1.5-12 & 12 adapters for 0.2 ㎖
 13,500  12,300
Rotors for mini
GS 111 130 Angle Rotor, GAM-1.5-12 with lid 12 x 1.5 ㎖  13,500  12,300
GS 111 090 Angle Rotor, GPM-0.2-32 for PCR strips, 4-row 32 x 0.2 ㎖  6,000  1,850 (outer)
G5 1314.201 1524M, without Rotor
Rotors for 1524M
G5 111 160 Angle Rotor, GAM-1.5-24A with lid 24 x 1.5 ㎖  15,000  21,206
G5 111 010 Angle Rotor, GPM-0.2-32A for PCR strips 32 x 0.2 ㎖  15,000  14,187
G2 1318.101 1730MR, without Rotor
Rotors for 1730MR
G2 111 140 Angle Rotor, GAM-1.5-30 with lid 30 x 1.5 ㎖  14,000  21,124
G2 111 130 Angle Rotor, GAM-1.5-24 with lid 24 x 1.5 ㎖  17,000  27,237
G5 111 010 Angle Rotor, GPM-0.2-32A for PCR strips 32 x 0.2 ㎖  15,000  14,187
G2 111 290 Angle Rotor, GPM-0.2-64 for PCR strips, 2-row 64 x 0.2 ㎖  12,500 11,722 (outer)
G0 7514.101
406G
includes Angle Rotor, GAM-15-6 & 6 Steel Sleeves, GBT15
 4,000  2,075
Rotor & Accessories for 406G
G0 111 070 Angle Rotor, GAM-15-6 includes 6 Steel Sleeves, GBT15 6 x 15 ㎖  4,000  2,075
G1 111 040 Steel Sleeves GBT15 15 ㎖
G1 7514 201 416G Main Body, without Rotor
Rotors & Accessories for 416G
G1 111 130
Angle Rotor, GAM-15-16, includes 16 Steel Sleeves,
GBT15
16 x 15 ㎖  4,000  2,700
G1 111 040 Steel Sleeve, GBT15 15 ㎖
G1 111 140 Swing Rotor, GSM50-4, includes 4 Buckets, GBT50 4 x 50 ㎖  4,000  2,700
G1 111 100 Bucket, GBT50 50 ㎖
G1 111 180
Swing Rotor, GMT96-2,
includes 2 Microplate holders, GMT96B
2 x 96 P  4,000  1,986
G1 111 200 Microplate holder, GMT96B 96 P
Cat No. Product Capacity
Max. Speed
(rpm)
Max RCF
(x g)
G3 7514.301 1236MG, without Rotor
Rotors & Accessories for 1236MG
G3 111 050
Swing Rotor, GSM250-4, includes 4 Buckets, GBT250
& 4 Tube Racks (customer’s choice)
4 x 250 ㎖  4,000  3,134
G3 111 070 Swing Rotor, GSM250-4 4 x 250 ㎖  4,000  3,134
G3 111 120 Rectangular Bucket, GBT250 250 ㎖
G3 111 470 Swing Rotor, GMT96-4A, includes 4 Microplate holder, GMT96 4 x 96 P  4,200  3,116
G4 111 060 Microplate holder, GMT96 96 P
G3 111 550 Angle Rotor, GAM-100-6A, with lid 6 x 100 ㎖  10,000  12,298
G3 111 090 Angle Rotor, GAM-15-24, includes 24 Steel Sleeves, GBT15 24 x 15 ㎖  4,000  3,134
G1 111 040 Steel Sleeve, GBT15 15 ㎖
G3 111 010 Angle Rotor, GAM-1.5-24B, with lid 24 x 1.5 ㎖  12,000  13,572
G3 111 500 Angle Rotor, GAM-1.5-30A, with lid 30 x 1.5 ㎖  12,000  15,520
G4 7518.201 1580MGR, without Rotor
Rotors & Accessories for 1580MGR
G4 111 010
Swing Rotor, GSM750-4, includes 4 Buckets, GBT750 & 4
Tube Racks (customer’s choice)
4 x 750 ㎖ 3,600 2,898
G4 111 020 Swing Rotor, GSM750-4 4 x 750 ㎖ 3,600 2,898
G4 111 030 Rectangular Bucket, GBT750 750 ㎖
G4 111 560 Microplate holder, GMT96A 4 x 96 P 3,600 2,485
G4 111 070
Swing Rotor, GSM250-4A, includes 4 Buckets, GBT250 & 4
Tube Racks (customer’s choice)
4 x 250 ㎖  4,000  3,134
G3 111 120 Rectangular Bucket, GBT250 250 ㎖
G4 111 060 Microplate holder, GMT96 96 P
G4 111 090 Angle Rotor, GAM-250-6, with lid 6 x 250 ㎖  10,000  15,876
G4 111 110 Angle Rotor, GAM-100-6, with lid 6 x 100 ㎖  12,000  17,709
G4 111 410 Angle Rotor, GAM-50-8, with lid  8 x 50 ㎖  15,000  25,910
G4 111 230 Angle Rotor, GAM-15-24A, includes 24 Steel Sleeves, GBT15 24 x 15 ㎖  4,000  3,134
G1 111 040 Steel Sleeve, GBT15 15 ㎖
G4 111 170 Angle Rotor, GAM-1.5-24C, with lid 24 x 1.5 ㎖  15,000  21,206
G4 111 200 Angel Rotor, GAM-1.5-30B, with lid 30 x 1.5 ㎖  14,000  21,124
G4 101 250 Table, for Anti-Vibration (w) 850 x (d) 710 x (h) 570 mm
Cat No. Product Capacity Cat No. Product Capacity
Adaptors
GS 113 010 0.2 ㎖ Adapter for GAM-1.5-12, GAM-1.5-24 & GAM-1.5-30 Rotors 0.2 ㎖
Tube Racks
G3 111 110 Tube Rack, GTR5-12 for Bucket, GBT250 12 x 5 ㎖ round
GS 113 020 0.5 ㎖ Adapter for GAM-1.5-12, GAM-1.5-24 & GAM-1.5-30 Rotors 0.5 ㎖ G3 111 140 Tube Rack, GTR15-12 for Bucket, GBT250 12 x 15 ㎖ round
G1 113 010 3 ㎖ Adapter for Steel Sleeve, GBT15 3 ㎖  G3 111 170 Tube Rack, GTR15C-9 for Bucket, GBT250 9 x 15 ㎖ conical
G1 113 040 5 ㎖ Adapter for Steel Sleeve, GBT15 5 ㎖ G3 111 200 Tube Rack, GTR50-4 for Bucket, GBT250 4 x 50 ㎖ round
G1 113 060 15 ㎖ Adapter for Bucket, GBT50  15 ㎖ round G3 111 230 Tube Rack, GTR50C-3 for Bucket, GBT250 3 x 50 ㎖ conical
G1 113 020 15 ㎖ Adapter for Bucket, GBT50  15 ㎖ conical G3 111 260 Tube Rack, GTR250-1 for Bucket, GBT250 250 ㎖ round
G1 113 030 50 ㎖ Adapter for Bucket, GBT50 50 ㎖ conical G4 111 400 Tube Rack, GTR5-30 for Bucket, GBT750 30 x 5 ㎖ round
G4 113 050 15 ㎖ Adapter for Angle Rotor, GAM-50-8 15 ㎖ G4 111 430 Tube Rack, GTR15-20 for Bucket, GBT750 20 x 15 ㎖ round
G4 113 060 15 ㎖ Adapter for Angle Rotor, GAM-50-8 15 ㎖ conical G4 111 460 Tube Rack, GTR15C-16 for Bucket, GBT750 16 x 15 ㎖ conical
G4 113 010 15 ㎖ Adapter for Angle Rotor, GAM-100-6 15 ㎖ G4 111 490 Tube Rack, GTR50-8 for Bucket, GBT750 8 x 50 ㎖ round
G4 113 020 15 ㎖ Adapter for Angle Rotor, GAM-100-6 15 ㎖ conical G4 111 520 Tube Rack, GTR50C-5 for Bucket, GBT750 5 x 50 ㎖ conical